
 

ADVISORY COUNCIL REPORTING FORM 

 

Position Name Phone E-mail 

Information is current as of: 12-13-13 

Institution:     Valdosta State Prison                                                        (if applicable) 

Warden  Marty Allen   

Chaplain James P. Miller 229-560-1657 chap-valdsp@dcor.state.ga.us 

Standard Positions 
Chairperson Charlie Crews 229-412-2114 charliemcrews@hotmail.com 
State Chapter Committee 

Representative 
Jeff Hornsby 229-263-4687 jmjb124@hotmail.com 

Institutional Liaison Dennis Webrand 229-560-6501 dwebrand@yahoo.com 
Food Control Coordinator Don Stanley 229-834-1215 dostanley@valwood.org 
Outreach /Recruiting 

Coordinator 
Aaron Kostyu 229-563-5607 akostyu@gmail.com 

Housing/Facility Coordinator Jeff Hornsby 229-263-4687 jmjb124@hotmail.com 
Fundraising/Sponsorship 

Coordinator 
Rusty Griffin 229-245-1558 rusty.griffin@earthlink.net 

Agape Coordinator Richard McMahon 229-539-4232 armacsr@aim.com 
Secretary/Administrative 

Coordinator 
Ladson Golden 229-244-2282 ladson01@gmail.com 

Financial 

Secretary/KairosDonor 

Coordinator 

Rusty Griffin 229-245-1558 rusty.griffin@earthlink.net 

Treasurer John Holt 229-444-2185 john@jdholtlaw.com 
Clergy/Spiritual Director Greg Sheppard 229-402-0588 gsheppard@mchsi.com 
Mentoring Coordinator 

(Torch) 
   

Historian (Outside)    
Talk Facilitator (Outside)    
Reunion Coordinator 

(Outside) 
   

Document Coordinator 

(Outside) 
   

Optional Positions 
    
Music Recruiter/Coordinator David Webb 229-560-2660 davidandrosa@windstream.net 
Communication Coordinator Jerry Grant 229-292-0370 grantly@gmail.com 
Inventory Coordinator    
Vice Chairperson  Lonnie Denton 229-630-6171 lonniedenton8@gmail.com 
Observing Chairperson 

(Outside) 
   

Advising Chairperson 

(Outside) 
   

Newsletter Editor/Printing 

(Outside) 
   

Interim Guest Liaison 

(Outside) 
   

Advisory Positions 
Additional Clergy 

Representative 
   

Weekend Leader    



 
Observing Leader    
Advising Leader    
Other Approved Weekend 

Leaders 
   

Representatives from other 

4th Day or Kairos Programs 
   

Support Team Coordinator    

 


